


Asset

12099
13399
14157
15597
15604
15606
15607
16470
16471
16472
16473
16474
16475
16476
16477
16478
16479
16480
16481
16482
16483
16484
16486
16487
16488
16489
16490
16491
16492
16493
16494
16495
16496
16497
16498
16499
16500
16622
16623
16624
16625
16626
16627
16628
12055
12987

Description
SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

48 PORT SWITCH
S SERIES SWITCH
24 PORT SWITCH
24 PORT SWITCH
SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ROUTER

Make

Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme

Serial/Parcel
05211791930F
2231935601244
08949086622S)
20B399EE7834-6D
446114240103685L
1305264916D
12520158916D
1706N-41620
1706N-41598
1706N-41611
1706N-41657
1706N-41591
1706N-41460
1706N-41455
1706N-41642
1706N-41619
1706N-41595
1706N-41464
1706N-41593
1706N-41614
1706N-41618
1706N-41605
1706N-41643
1706N-41648
1706N-41456
1706N-41603
1706N-41590
1706N-41601
1706N-41602
1706N-41597
1706N-41452
1706N-41451
1706N-41450
1706N-41594
1706N-41449
1706N-41615
1706N-41617
1706N-41613
1706N-41659
1706N-41467
1706N-41473
1544N-43381
1706N-41608
1706N-40847
04482641210G
6F7501G3YCP

Reason

Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced



16277
16278
16279
16280
16281
16282
16283
16284
16285
16286
16287
16288
16289
16290
16291
16292
16293
16294
16295
16296
16297
16298
16299
16300
16301
16302
16303
16304
16305
16306
16307
16308
16309
16310
16311
16312
16313
16314
16315
16316
16317
16318
16319
16320
16321
16322
16323

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT

Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme

1646Y-12671
1646Y-13580
1646Y-13477
1646Y-13557
1646Y-13556
1646Y-13189
1646Y-13563
1646Y-12974
1646Y-12635
1646Y-13172
1646Y-13554
1646Y-13182
1646Y-12584
1646Y-13164
1646Y-12976
1646Y-13487
1646Y-12647
1646Y-12729
1646Y-12979
1646Y-12674
1646Y-13486
1646Y-12970
1646Y-13180
1646Y-12620
1646Y-12681
1646Y-13551
1646Y-12637
1646Y-12690
1646Y-13636
1646Y-13463
1646Y-13489
1646Y-13192
1646Y-12679
1646Y-13184
1646Y-13174
1646Y-12619
1646Y-13508
1645Y-13682
1646Y-13018
1645Y-12376
1646Y-13178
1646Y-13159
1646Y-13468
1645Y-13648
1646Y-13491
1654Y-13684
1646Y-13017

Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced



16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333-1
16334-1
16335-1
16336-1
16337-1
16338-1
16339-1
16340-1
16341-1
16342-1
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16350
16351
16352
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366
16367
16368
16369
16370

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCES POINT

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT

Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme

1645Y-12382
1646Y-12565
1646Y-12649
1646Y-13547
1645Y-13655
1646Y-13570
1645Y-13689
1646Y-12985
1645Y-12379
1646Y-12580
1646Y-12659
1646Y-13470
1645Y-13649
1646Y-13572
1645Y-13680
1646Y-13024
1645Y12377

1646Y-12573
1646Y-13135
1646Y-13546
1645Y-13683
1645Y-13658
1645Y-13658
1645Y-12367
1646Y-13156
1646Y-13845
1646Y-14478
1646Y-12562
1646Y-12654
1645Y-13669
1646Y-14438
1645Y-12368
1646Y-13157
1646Y-13843
1646Y-14458
1646Y-13140
1646Y-12650
1645Y-13661
1646Y-14446
1645Y-12370
1646Y-13155
1646Y-13851
1646Y-14455
1646Y-13190
1646Y-13144
1645Y-13654
1646Y-14443

Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced



16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415
16416
16417

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT

Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme

1645Y-12374
1646Y-13151
1646Y-13840
1646Y-14457
1646Y-12564
1646Y-13143
1646Y-13472
1646Y-14487
1646Y-14370
1646Y-13145
1633Y-12756
1646Y-14223
1646Y-13160
1646Y-12645
1646Y-13478
1646Y-14490
1646Y-14361
1646Y-12563
1627Y-12390
1646Y-14054
1646Y-13139
1646Y-12643
1646Y-13545
1646Y-14491
1646Y-14352
1646Y-12661
1646Y-13020
1646Y-14231
1646Y-12677
1646Y-12644
1646Y-13548
1646Y-14488
1646Y-14364
1646Y-13134
1646Y-13009
1646Y-14243
1646Y-12665
1646Y-12638
1646Y-14369
1646Y-12680
1646Y-13493
1646Y-12582
1646Y-13142
1646Y-14482
1646Y-14362
1646Y-12668
1646Y-13585

Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced



16418
16419
16420
16421
16422
16423
16424
16425
16426
16427
16428
16429
16430
16431
16432
16433
16434
16435
16436
16437
16438
16439
16440
16441
16442
16443
16444
16445
16446
16447
16448
16449
16450
16451
16452
16453
16454
16455
16456
16457
16458
16459
16460
16461
16462
16463
16464

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT

Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme

1646Y-12670
1646Y-12651
1646Y-14479
1646Y-14371
1646Y-13179
1646Y-13583
1646Y-12622
1646Y-13138
1646Y-14471
1646Y-14387
1646Y-13187
1646Y-13484
1646Y-12630
1646Y-13146
1646Y-14486
1646Y-12664
1646Y-12728
1646Y-12977
1646Y-12621
1646Y-13173
1646Y-12725
1646Y-12972
1646Y-13163
1646Y-12676
1646Y-13169
1646Y-12973
1646Y-12624
1646Y-13167
1646Y-12727
1646Y-12962
1646Y-13161
1646Y-12968
1646Y-12675
1646Y-13175
1646Y-13183
1646Y-13567
1646Y-12657
1646Y-12697
1646Y-13177
1646Y-13566
1646Y-13137
1646Y-13162
1646Y-12667
1646Y-12980
1646Y-12678
1646Y-12691
1646Y-12669

Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced



16465
16466
16467
16468
16469
16629
16630

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT

Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme

1646Y-13147
1646Y-12572
1646Y-13141
1646Y-12655
1645Y-12385
1645Y-12758
1645Y-12653

Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
Outmoded/Replaced
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